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HIGH FEED MILLING SYSTEM
DAH82 AND DAH84

High feed cutting for high metal remove rate
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THE DIFFERENCE;
MORE POSSIBILITIES

o BRUIHIANRERMUIR
Precision ground indexable insert
with eight usable cutting edges

« BIRUIGINIER AR

A soft cut through positive geometry

- BUHISRNSEEERE
High metal removal rate due to
high cutting values
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High Feed Milling

(ph HORN pil)

B
Milling shank

Y XD Cutting edge @

TFHE W

Material of shank: Steel

Br=AFH

Picture = right hand cutting version

FRES z
Part number
DAHM.82.020.D204.02B
DAHM.82.025.D255.03B
DAHM.82.032.D326.04B
DAHM.82.035.D326.04B
DAHM.82.040.D326.05B
RERMESRY

Further sizes upon request

REHBIENE |, FREREHA,

a b b oON

DAHMS82

20-40 mm

EEmuI A

for Indexable insert

bichey DAHB82

Type
Ds d l, I, a,
20 20 87 50 1
25 25 101 56 1
32 32 111 60 1
35 32 111 60 1
40 32 111 60 1

R84 : mm

Dimensions in mm

For torque specification of the screw, please see Technical Instructions.

Bt

Spare Parts
ST ISR IRET
Milling shank Clamping Screw
DAHM... 030.3070.T10P
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TORX PLUS®#RF
TORX PLUS® Wrench

T10PL
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High Feed Milling

SR B T DAHMS82

Screw-in cutter

Y XD Cutting edge @ 20-40 mm

TIHFE
Material of shank: Steel

BT A

for Indexable insert

bichey DAHB82
Type

ERTMDRSI K

) suitable for Shank Type MD

Picture = right hand cutting version

FREs z Ds L 1, d, a, d, sw

Part number

DAHM.82.020.M104.02 2 20 45 25 18 1 M10 15

DAHM.82.025.M125.03 3 25 52 30 21 1 M12 17

DAHM.82.032.M166.04 4 32 58 55 29 1 M16 24

DAHM.82.035.M166.04 4 35 58 35 29 1 M16 24

DAHM.82.040.M166.05 5 40 58 &5 29 1 M16 24
RERMES R R84 : mm
Further sizes upon request Dimensions in mm

REHBIENE |, FREREHA,

For torque specification of the screw, please see Technical Instructions.

Bt

Spare Parts
SRR R ISR IRET TORX PLUS®IRF
Screw-in cutter Clamping Screw | TORX PLUS® Wrench
DAHM... 030.3070.T10P T10PL
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YY) DAHMS2

Arbor Mounted Cutter

LIEI D Cutting edge @ 40-50 mm

EDIN 8030-A #rAEiEE
Coupling system as per DIN 8030-A

B & RIS T) 7
for Indexable insert
h,
=l S DAHB82
r'-u-. _ - Type
i . | i .
- i 5
" = L
3 - !_I:_: = [ , il T s ]
! - = l [] " s
| |
. R =2
a ‘N, N l i L olts il
- h —
~=AFH
Picture = right hand cutting version
mES z Ds a, h, h d, d, 1, b © d,
Part number
DAHM.82.040.A1635.05 5 40 1 33.5 855 16.0 33 22 8.4 5.6 16
DAHM.82.042.A1635.05 5] 42 1 3315 35 16.0 33 22 8.4 5.6 16
DAHM.82.050.A2240.06 6 50 1 38.5 40 19.5 41 24 10.4 6.3 22
RERHESRSY RS #4 0 mm
Further sizes upon request Dimensions in mm
RYMBEME | FRBEARGHE,
For torque specification of the screw, please see Technical Instructions.
Beft
Spare Parts
S 7] =BT wRF BIZIRET TORX PLUS®HRF | &F ElEIRET
Arbor Mounted Cutter Allen Wrench Clamping Screw TORX PLUS® Wrench | Washer Cylindrical screw
DAHM.82.0... SW6,0 DIN911 | 030.3070.T10P T10PL 8.4.433 8.25.912
DAHM.82.050.A2240.06 SW8,0 DIN 911 | 030.3070.T10P T10PL 10.5.433 10.25.912
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High Feed Milling

TG~ DAHS82

Indexable insert

YR Ak Depth of cut up to 1 mm
[iA=gsn: | PALSS
for Milling tool
bk DAHM82
Type
ErRAEE
positive geometry,
8 usable cutting edges
ERES a, a h s
Part number
DAH.82.030.S.08 1 6.8 4.5 0.8

A E7F [ onstock A 4J8 /4 weeks x HRIFEZER / upon request
® £ / recommended
0 JRHEFEE | alternative recommendation
- REE / not suitable
JESRE / uncoated grades
I SRJE | coated grades

B TR/ EMZE / brazed/Cermet H| -
RS E#4: mm BRASmE
Dimensions in mm Carbide grades

TAMAEE . - WEeH
NERF=@_sEEN
Tt Lo 1S © " Py i
wlam sebes =i e gas’
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thaEIS 8 %5 DAH82
Cutting Data System DAH82

(ph HORN pil)

ISO  #¥} ®E HB
Material Hardness
HB

P HFoed 125
unalloyed steel
e 190
unalloyed steel
LS 200
low alloyed steel
EA S 300
low alloyed steel
EA4M
=/
high alloyed steel 200

M FHWN
LA 240
Stainless steel martenistic
T4
B 180
Stainless steel austenitic
B SR 130
Malleable cast iron ferritic
AR TR 930
Malleable cast iron perlitic
KREBH
R Bk K A i

Spheroidal graphite
cast iron ferritic/perlitic

REHH A
Spheroidal graphite 260
cast iron perlitic
TR -
Grey cast iron
HeE
N Al-alloys 90
mEFENRZ

Programming radius and difference

168

BIE AR Er,
=R EE

theoretical corner radius r,,
= programming radius

BRAR=E
max. difference
r,(mm) BARZE (mm)
max. difference (mm)
2 0.72

LR/ f, (mm)
Feed/tooth f, (mm)

0.8-2.2
0.8-2.2
0.8-2.0
0.8-2.0

0.6-1.6

0.8-20

0.6-1.6

0.8-2.2

0.7-1.8

0.7-1.8

0.7-1.8

0.8-25

10 =380

B0 il BE
Cutting speed
v, (m/min)

200 - 300
200 - 300
180 - 300
160 - 280

150 - 250

140 - 220

120 - 200

160 - 280

150 - 250

150 - 250

140 - 240

180 - 320

1000 - 1500
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High Feed Milling

(ph HORN pil)

] BT

Arbor Mounted Cutter

LIHI DD

5DIN 8030-A #r/EERE

DAHM84

Cutting edge @

Coupling system as per DIN 8030-A

50-125 mm

BT A

for Indexable insert

bk
Type

_ 03
N [F Pl
=l | 213 %
. |
L
-.l-: - .
= LA

Br=AFH

Picture = right hand cutting version

FmEs

Part number
DAHM.84.050.A2240.04
DAHM.84.052.A2240.04
DAHM.84.063.A2240.05
DAHM.84.066.A2240.05
DAHM.84.080.A2750.06
DAHM.84.085.A2750.06
DAHM.84.100.A3250.07
DAHM.84.125.A4063.08

N

0 NOoO o g b~ b

41
41
49
49
59
59
80
89

25
25
25
25
28
28
33
35

BERERHESRY

Further sizes upon request

REHBIENE |, FREREHA,

For torque specification of the screw, please see Technical Instructions.

Bt
Spare Parts

o TR T
Arbor Mounted Cutter

DAHM.84...04
DAHM.84...05
DAHM.84...06
DAHM.84.100.A3250.07
DAHM.84.125.A4063.08

wF
Allen Wrench

SW8,0 DIN 911
SW8,0 DIN 911
SW10,0 DIN 911
SW14,0 DIN 911

L ol ]
Ds a, h, h @l
50 1.5 38 40 16.5
52 15 38 40 16.5
63 1.5 38 40 19.5
66 15 38 40 19.5
80 1.5 48 50 21.5
85 1.5 48 50 21.5
100 1.5 48 50 30.0
125 1.5 61 63 56.0
HiRIRET TORX PLUS®RF
Clamping Screw | TORX PLUS® Wrench
030.0412.T15P T15PQ
030.0412.T15P T15PQ
030.0412.T15P T15PQ
030.0412.T15P T15PQ
030.0412.T15P T15PQ

E4ERET

Cylindrical screw
10.25.912
10.25.912
12.30.912
16.35.7984

DAH84

10.4
10.4
10.4
10.4
12.4
12.4
14.4
16.4

B#E
Washer

10.5.433
13.0.433
17.0.433

C d,
6.3 22
6.3 22
6.3 22
6.3 22
7.0 27
7.0 27
8.0 32
9.0 40
RS #2470 mm
Dimensions in mm

iR

Tightening Bolt

20.30.6367
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[Spikysdcl
High Feed Milling

(ph HORN i)

¥ A DAH84

Indexable insert

PIR Ak Depth of cut up to
PR a, a
Part number
DAH.84.030.S.12 1.5 9.8

A E7F [ onstock A 4J8 /4 weeks x HRIFEZER / upon request
® £ / recommended
0 JRHEFEE | alternative recommendation
- REE / not suitable
JESRE / uncoated grades
I SRJE | coated grades
Bl 5T2/2£EPE / brazed/Cermet

R~#47 : mm

Dimensions in mm

TIMAEE, - AESH
NERF=ATRENN

Tt Lo 1R L " MY
Flam sebes o==i e aaH!

1.5 mm
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Bl &L HI 4T

for Milling tool

Eiche DAHM82
Type

ERTAER
positive geometry,
8 usable cutting edges

H| -
BRELES
Carbide grades



thHEIS & 25 DAH84
Cutting Data System DAH84

(ph HORN pil)

ISO  ##

Material

P #aem

unalloyed steel

FEEW

unalloyed steel

REEW

low alloyed steel

KEEW

low alloyed steel

aBaEW

high alloyed steel
M FHH

D R&

#EE HB

Hardness

HB
125

190
200
300

200

240

Stainless steel martenistic

TN
B

180

Stainless steel austenitic

AR HhEM

130

Malleable cast iron ferritic

AR TRt

230

Malleable cast iron perlitic

REHH
BRE /RS A

Spheroidal graphite

180

cast iron ferritic/perlitic

REHH A
Spheroidal graphite
cast iron perlitic

IRE5 ek

Grey cast iron

N @a¢

Al-alloys

Mz EMRE

260

160

90

Programming radius and difference

RARE

max. difference
r,,(mm)

3.25

BIE AR Er,
=RIREE

theoretical corner radius r,,
= programming radius

BRAfRZE (mm)

max. difference (mm)

0.96

LR/ f, (mm)
Feed/tooth f, (mm)

1.0-2.2
1.0-2.2
1.0-20
1.0-2.0

0.8-1.6

0.8-20

0.6-1.6

0.8-2.2

0.7-1.8

0.7-1.8

0.7-1.8

0.8-25

15-3.0

B0 il BE
Cutting speed
v, (m/min)

200 - 300
200 - 300
180 - 300
160 - 280

150 - 250

140 - 220

120 - 200

160 - 280

150 - 250

150 - 250

140 - 240

180 - 320

1000 - 1500
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